
Guest Lectures/ Webinars

Year Name of event
Webinar on Natural Language Processing

Webinar on Data visualization using Tableau

Session on ‘Purdue Alumni Connect’

Webinar on ‘Research Paper Writing ‘
Webinar on ‘Guide to Overseas Education 

IoT 101 Web-series 
Deep Learning

Webinar on Audio System Preprocessing using MATLAB

IEEE code of Ethics

Webinar on Machine Learning using Matlab

Problem solving approach for coding

Space Exploration 

Webinar on ‘Research Grants and Proposal writing’

Session on ‘Virtual Reality & Augmented Reality’ 

‘Interview Techniques and Hardware Analog Devices’ 

Project Planning and Implementation’

Artificial Intelligence & its Applications

Lecture on ‘Communication Satellites and ISRO’for E&TC and 

Instrumentation Faculty

 ‘Models of Regression’ 

‘Societal applications of Space Science’ 

Higher Studies 

Interview Techniques 

Project Management Basics  

Industrial Visits

Year Visits
Avaya India Pvt Ltd., Pune

Gracenote Studio, Pune

2018-19 Avaya India Pvt Ltd., Pune

2017-18 Avaya India Pvt.Ltd. , Pune

IEEE Activity Summary

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2019-20



Workshops

Year Title of the Workshop

Workshop on MongoDB

Panel Discussion on :Getting Internship through college

Students of Final Year 2021-22

Design Thinking workshop

Design Thinking Workshop

Git/Github Workshop Part 1

Python 1 Workshop

DS and Algo Workshop

AR-VR workshop

Workshop on development of Android App. Using Android 

Studio

Online workshop  on  smart fitness tracker using our own 

mobile devices

Online Workshop on ‘Python’ for M.Tech students

Online IEEE Project Mentorship Program

One day Workshop on ‘Android OS and application’ 

AI using Matlab 

Two days workshop on ‘Python  based Artificial  Intelligence’

Basics of Python-with hands on

Ethical Hacking and Information Security 

Machine Learning and Deep Learning using Matlab

2017-18 Image and Video Processing using Matlab 

Course

Year Name of the Course

2019-20

Course on Leadership ‘Being a Leader and the Effective 

Exercise of Leadership: An Ontological / Phenomenological 

Model’ 

Competition

Year Name of the competition

2021-22

Scavenger Challenge Hunt organized by IEEE student branch 

and Givetastic, Germany

C language coding competition

Aptitude test for the SY E&TC students 

2017-18 Technoquiz –Technical Quiz 

2019-20

2018-19

2018-19

2021-22

2020-21


