IEEE Activity Summary

Guest Lectures/ Webinars

Year	Name of event
2021-22	Webinar on Natural Language Processing
	Webinar on Data visualization using Tableau
	Session on 'Purdue Alumni Connect'
	Webinar on 'Research Paper Writing '
	Webinar on 'Guide to Overseas Education
	IoT 101 Web-series
	Deep Learning
	Webinar on Audio System Preprocessing using MATLAB
	IEEE code of Ethics
2020-21	Webinar on Machine Learning using Matlab
	Problem solving approach for coding
	Space Exploration
	Webinar on 'Research Grants and Proposal writing'
2019-20	Session on 'Virtual Reality & Augmented Reality'
	'Interview Techniques and Hardware Analog Devices'
2018-19	Project Planning and Implementation'
	Artificial Intelligence & its Applications
	Lecture on 'Communication Satellites and ISRO'for E&TC and
	Instrumentation Faculty
	'Models of Regression'
	'Societal applications of Space Science'
	Higher Studies
2017-18	Interview Techniques
	Project Management Basics

Industrial Visits

Year	Visits
2019-20	Avaya India Pvt Ltd., Pune
	Gracenote Studio, Pune
2018-19	Avaya India Pvt Ltd., Pune
2017-18	Avaya India Pvt.Ltd. , Pune

Workshops

Year	Title of the Workshop
2021-22	Workshop on MongoDB
	Panel Discussion on :Getting Internship through college
	Students of Final Year 2021-22
	Design Thinking workshop
	Design Thinking Workshop
	Git/Github Workshop Part 1
	Python 1 Workshop
	DS and Algo Workshop
	AR-VR workshop
2020-21	Workshop on development of Android App. Using Android
	Studio
	Online workshop on smart fitness tracker using our own
	mobile devices
	Online Workshop on 'Python' for M.Tech students
	Online IEEE Project Mentorship Program
2019-20	One day Workshop on 'Android OS and application'
	AI using Matlab
2018-19	
	Two days workshop on 'Python based Artificial Intelligence'
	Basics of Python-with hands on
	Ethical Hacking and Information Security
	Machine Learning and Deep Learning using Matlab
2017-18	Image and Video Processing using Matlab

Course

Year	Name of the Course
	Course on Leadership 'Being a Leader and the Effective
	Exercise of Leadership: An Ontological / Phenomenological
2019-20	Model'

Competition

Year	Name of the competition
	Scavenger Challenge Hunt organized by IEEE student branch
2021-22	and Givetastic, Germany
2018-19	C language coding competition
	Aptitude test for the SY E&TC students
2017-18	Technoquiz – Technical Quiz